Shelby County Collector Accounts

Fund:

Fund:

Fund:

Fund:

Fund:

Fund:

Fund:

Fund:

Fund:

Fund:

101 - Collector A***8725 (Collecto Checking

101 - Collector Accounts
***1938 (Collecto Checking

103 - Collector Accounts
1233 (Collectors A Savings

104 - Collector Accounts
**4177 (Collector: Checking

105 - Collector Accounts
2440 (Collectors £ Savings

106 - Collector Accounts
*0101 (Collectors Checking

107 - Collector Accounts
**0225 (Collector: Checking

108 - Collector Accounts
*7847 (Collectors Checking

109 - Collector Accounts
*0111 (Collectors Checking

110 - Collector Accounts
259 Savings

Interest Rate:

Interest Rate:

Interest Rate:

Interest Rate:

Interest Rate:

Interest Rate:

Interest Rate:

Interest Rate:

Interest Rate:

Interest Rate:

0.5

0.5

0.26

0.19

0.49

0.3

0.5

954.38

27,598.04

74.79

50.00

58.46

282.48

209.19

50.00

53.80

330.49



Fund:

Fund:

Fund:

Fund:

Fund:

Fund:

Fund:

111 - Collector Accounts
***0066 (Collecto Checking

112 - Collector Accounts
**x**1514 (Collec Checking

113 - Collector Accounts
**2803 (Collector: Checking

115 - Collector Accounts
**9751 (Real Esta Savings

116 - Collector Accounts
6077 (Collectors £ Checking

118 - Collector Accounts
***3399 (Collecto Checking

130 - Collector Accounts
*****0596 (Collec Checking

Interest Rate:

Interest Rate:

Interest Rate:

Interest Rate:

Interest Rate:

Interest Rate:

Interest Rate:

0.49

0.1

0.15

0.1

0.49

289.10

250.00

16,614.54

1,420.41

206.46

286.58



