Shelby County Collector Accounts Fund: 101 - Collector A***8725 (Collecto Checking			Interest Rate: 0.5	\$ 954.38
Fund: 101 - Collector	Accounts ***1938 (Collect	o Checking	Interest Rate: 0.5	\$ 27,598.04
Fund: 103 - Collector	Accounts 1233 (Collectors .	ASavings	Interest Rate: 0.26	\$ 74.79
Fund: 104 - Collector	Accounts **4177 (Collector	r:Checking	Interest Rate: 0	\$ 50.00
Fund: 105 - Collector	Accounts 2440 (Collectors .	ASavings	Interest Rate: 0.19	\$ 58.46
Fund: 106 - Collector	Accounts *0101 (Collectors	6 Checking	Interest Rate: 0.49	\$ 282.48
Fund: 107 - Collector	Accounts **0225 (Collector	r:Checking	Interest Rate: 0.3	\$ 209.19
Fund: 108 - Collector	Accounts *7847 (Collectors	6 Checking	Interest Rate: 0	\$ 50.00
Fund: 109 - Collector	Accounts *0111 (Collectors	6 Checking	Interest Rate: 0	\$ 53.80
Fund: 110 - Collector	Accounts 259	Savings	Interest Rate: 0.5	\$ 330.49

Fund: 111 - Collector Accounts						
***0066 (Collecto Checking	Interest Rate: 0.49	\$	289.10			
Fund: 112 - Collector Accounts						
****1514 (Collec Checking	Interest Rate: 0	\$	250.00			
Fund: 113 - Collector Accounts						
**2803 (Collector: Checking	Interest Rate: 0.1	\$	16,614.54			
Fund: 115 - Collector Accounts						
**9751 (Real Esta Savings	Interest Rate: 0.15	\$	1,420.41			
Fund: 116 - Collector Accounts						
6077 (Collectors AChecking	Interest Rate: 0.1	\$	206.46			
Fund: 118 - Collector Accounts						
***3399 (Collecto Checking	Interest Rate: 0.49	\$	286.58			
Fund: 130 - Collector Accounts						
*****0596 (Collec Checking	Interest Rate: 0	\$	-			